
 
 
 
 

 

 

Dates For Your Diary  
 

Autumn Term 2019 - 2020 

 
 
 

Date Event 

Wednesday 2nd October Juniper Class – Portals to the Past 

Thursday 3rd October Census Day Special Menu - Caterlink 

Wednesday 9th October Harvest Festival – St Mary’s Church - 10.30 am 

Wednesday 9th October Parents' Curriculum Evening – Reading and RE - 6 – 7 pm 

Thursday 10th October School Nurse Drop In Appointments - am 

Tuesday 15th October Parent Consultations - 5.00 pm to 7.30 pm – please note date change 

Thursday 17th October Juniper Class - Multi Sports Festival at Sharnbrook – pm 

Thursday 17th October School finishes at 2.45 pm 

Thursday 17th October Parent Consultations – 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm 

Friday 18th October PTA Mufti Day 

Friday 18th October School finishes for Half Term 

 

Monday 28th October Staff CPD Days – School closed to pupils 

Tuesday 29th October Pupils return to School 

Tuesday 29th October Year 6 Height and Weight Screening - am 

Tuesday 29th October Diwali Celebration Day 

Wednesday 6th November Willow Class Multi Sports Festival – Lincroft – am 

Mon 11th to Fri 15th November Anti Bullying Week 

Tuesday 12th November Odd Socks Day 

Monday 11th November Act of Remembrance – St Mary’s Church - 10.30 am 

Friday 15th November Children in Need Day 

Thursday 21st November Oak Class visit to the Space Centre 

Monday 25th November Individual Photos – 9 am 

Friday 29th November Flu Immunisation – all Years 

Wednesday 4th December Juniper Class – Sports Hall Athletics – John Bunyan Centre – pm 

Thursday 5th December Oak Class – Sports Hall Athletics – John Bunyan Centre – time tbc 

Friday 6th December Christmas Craft Morning 

Wednesday 18th December Reception, Year 1 and Year 2 Class Nativity – 2.00 pm 

Wednesday 18th December Reception, Year 1 and Year 2 Nativity – 6.00 pm 

Thursday 19th December Christmas Dinner and Party Day 

Friday 20th December Carol Service  led by KS2 - St Mary’s Church – 10.30 am 

Friday 20th December School finishes for Christmas Break  

 

Monday 6th January Pupils return to School 
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